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DELIVERY
Cell | Price No. WEEK
Plant Variety Common Name Tray @ per Trays ...
Size  Plant | Available |Number of Trays
required:
. . . . 18 £1.25 16
Arachnoides | aristata ‘Variegata’ *NEW* East Indian Holly Fern
28 £1.15 15
Asplenium ebenoides Dragontail Fern 18 £1.20 2
filix-femina Lady Fern 28 95p 1
filix-femina ‘Frizelliae’ Tatting Fern 28 95p 1
- . . 18 £1.05 25
filix-femina 'Lady in Red' Northern Lady Fern
28 95p 1
- . . . 18 £1.05 2
filix-femina 'Victoriae' Cruciform Lady Fern
28 95p 15
Athyrium L , , 18 | £1.05 1
niponicum 'Burgundy Lace
28 95p 1
. . . . , . 18 £1.05 6
niponicum ‘Metallicum Japanese Painted Lady Fern
28 95p 1
niponicum ‘Pewter Lace’ 18 £1.05 4
niponicum ‘Silver Falls’ 28 95p 0.5
18 £1.05 6
otophorum 'Okanum’ Eared Lady Fern
28 95p 1
Blechnum spicant Deer Fern 28 £1.10 1
) 18 | £1.05 13
Cyrtomium falcatum Japanese Holly Fern
28 95p 0.5
o 18 | £1.05 5
affinis Golden-scaled Male Fern
28 95p 15
- . 18 £1.05 1
affinis ‘Crispa’
28 95p 0.5
affinis ‘Pinderi’ 28 95p 0.5
affinis ‘Polydactyla Dadds’ Many-fingered Male Fern 28 95p 0.5
- . 18 £1.05 5
affinis 'The King' Crested King Fern
28 95p 14
18 £1.05 8
atrata Shaggy Wood Fern
28 95p 1
austriaca 28 95p 0.5
: p : = : p Broad Buckler Fern
austriaca ‘Lepidota Crispa Cristata 28 95p 0.5
.. . 18 £1.05 6.5
champonii Champion’s Wood Fern
28 95p 0.5
. cristata Crested Wood Fern 18 £1.05 2
Dryopteris e S
dil. ‘Crispa Whiteside 28 95p 0.5
_ 18 | £1.05 | 13.5
erythrosora Japanese Shield Fern
28 95p 0.5
- 1 . 18 £1.05 28
erythrosora 'Brilliance Copper Shield Fern
28 95p 1
1 e . 18 £1.05 2
erythrosora 'Prolifica Japanese Lizard Fern
28 95p 1
oF . - 18 £1.05 2.5
filix-mas 'Barnesii Basket Fern
28 95p 0.5
filix-mas 'Crispa’ Dwarf Crinkled Male Fern 18 £1.05 3
filix-mas 'Linearis Polydactylon' Slender Crested Male Fern 18 £1.05 3.5
goldiana Goldie's Wood Fern 28 95p 0.5
lepidopoda Sunset Fern 28 95p 0.5
sieboldii Siebold's Wood Fern 28 95p 0.5
18 £1.10 8

wallichiana Alpine Wood Fern
28 95p 0.5



Plant

Matteuccia

Onoclea

Osmunda

Phyllitis

Polystichum

Woodwardia

Variety

struthiopteris
sensibilis

cinnamomea *NEW*

regalis

scolopendrium ‘Angustifolium'
scolopendrium 'Cristata’
scolopendrium 'Undulata’

acrostichoides
aculeatum

braunii
munitum
neolobatum
rigens

setiferum

rigens

setiferum 'Congestum’
setiferum ‘Herrenhausen’
setiferum 'Plumosum Densum'

setiferum ‘Proliferum’
setiferum ‘Proliferum Wollastonii’

tsus-simense

fimbriata *NEW*

Common Name

Shuttlecock Fern
Sensitive Fern

Cinnamon Fern
Royal Fern
Hart’s Tongue Fern
Crested Hart’s Tongue Fern
Christmas Fern

Hard Shield Fern

Braun’s Holly Fern
Western Sword Fern
Long Eared Holly Fern

Prickly Holly Fern

Soft Shield Fern
Prickly Holly Fern
Dwarf Soft Shield Fern
Soft Shield Fern

Dwarf Mossy Soft Shield Fern

Korean Rock Fern

Giant Chain Fern

Cell
Tray
Size

28
18
28
18
18
28
28
28
28
18
28
28
28
28
18
18
28
28
18
28
28
18
28
28
28
18
28
18
28

DELIVERY

Price No. WEEK
per Trays
Plant | Available |Number of Trays
required:
95p 1
£1.05 4.5
95p 1
£1.15 6
£1.15 12
95p 0.5
95p 2.5
95p 0.75
95p 0.5
£1.10 2.5
95p 0.75
95p 0.75
95p 0.5
95p 0.5
£1.10 2.5
£1.10 12
95p 1.25
95p 1
£1.10 1
£1.05 2.5
95p 0.5
£1.10 8.5
95p 0.5
95p 0.5
95p 0.5
£1.10 4
£1.10 0.75
£1.20 9

£1.10 5



